TAXING DISTRICT 18

BLOCK LOT QUALIFIC.
1803 17.06
2708 10

2708 11

2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 20 UNION

SUMMIT CITY

PROPERTY LOCATION

CLASS NET VAL

90 NEW ENGLAND AV UNIT 6F 2

10 LOCUST DR
8 LOCUST DR

15D
15D

105500
266900
215400

TOT YEAR

4599.80
.00
-00

1ST HALF

5445 _34
5825.10
4701.11

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

845_54-
5825.10-
4701.11-

PRELIM.

2299.90
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 18 SUMMIT CITY COUNTY 20 UNION

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2020 TAXES 2020 TAXES 2021 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 6,714 3,170,304,700138,225,284.92 268,242.76 55,000.00138,438,527.68 69,310,959.66 69,127,568.02 69,219,264.07
RAILROADS * 14 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 2,653,093 115,674.85 .00 .00 115,674.85 57,738.56 57,936.29 57,837.43

EXEMPTS * 242 467,388,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 10,526.21 10,526.21- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2020

TAXING DISTRICT 18 SUMMIT CITY

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

SCHOOL DEBT SERVICE TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION

SPEC IMPROV DIST

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

S01

AO1

PER $100
1.158
.035
2.089

.078

-190

.000

COUNTY 20 UNION

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2020

T OF SUMMIT CITY

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 20 UNION

TAXING DISTRICT 18 SUMMIT CITY

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

9,476,200
2,627,818,600

9,476,200
2,627,818,600

9,476,200
1,204,952,300

62
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533,009,900

0

170,353,300 362,656,600 533,009,900

397

CLASS 4 TOTAL

3,170,304,700

0]

1,384,781,800 1,785,522,900 3,170,304,700

6,714

RATABLE TOTAL
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RAITLROAD TOTAL

093
0
0

2,653,

484
0
0

6,282,

—100O

2,653,093

6,282,484

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.
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467,388,000

0

251,403,800 467,388,000

215,984,200

242

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2020 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 18 SUMMIT CITY COUNTY 20 UNION

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
SO1 RATABLES 127 35,799,700 105,380,700 0] 141,180,400
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



